IT'S TIME TO APPLY FOR MEN'S CLUB BOARD POSITIONS

Your PVCC Men's Club wants you! Apply by February 27 to join the Board of your dynamic Men's Club and have a say in how your Men's Club operates and conducts the finest golfing experience in the Coachella Valley. Board membership is a three-year obligation and will provide innumerable opportunities for you to lead the Men's Club with your innovative ideas and efforts.

Attached is an Application for Board Membership. Please complete it and submit it by February 27, 2022 to any member of the Board's Executive Committee: Michael Swartz, Jim Ivy, Sheldon Smith or Neil Machlis.

If you have any questions, please contact any current Board member. The Board members are identified on the Men's Club website.

DON'T PASS UP THIS OPPORTUNITY TO TAKE YOUR SEAT ON THE BOARD AND INVEST IN YOUR GOLFING EXPERIENCE

APPLICATION FOR BOARD MEMBERSHIP

PALM VALLEY COUNTRY CLUB MEN'S CLUB

Name:
Local Address:
Phone number:
Email address:
Areas of interest in your Men's Club (check all that apply):
Tournaments Governance Membership Handicap Committee Finance
Food and Beverage Communications/Website
Other: (please specify)
Your experience in working on or with governing boards (for-profit, not-for-profit and associations) (please use additional page(s) as needed):
Your professional background (please use additional page(s) as needed):
Your reasons for wanting to serve on the Men's Club Board of Directors:
Print Name:
Signature: Date: